
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
121 
124 
163 
108 
133 
144 
134 
111 
180 
123 
146 

Name 
Lachlan Robinson 
Jamie Day 
Liam Crystal 
Hamda  Al Qubaisi 
Theo Kekati 
Sem Knopjes 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Connor Donovan 
Leo Ardolino (N) 
Khaled Ray Saab 

Class 

125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 

Best Tm 
1:01.667 
1:01.716 
1:01.767 
1:02.037 
1:02.114 
1:02.151 
1:02.176 
1:02.308 
1:02.745 
1:04.554 

In Lap 
9 
8 
6 
7 
8 
8 
4 
5 
9 
9 
0 

Diff 

0.049 
0.100 
0.370 
0.447 
0.484 
0.509 
0.641 
1.078 
2.887 

Gap 

0.049 
0.051 
0.270 
0.077 
0.037 
0.025 
0.132 
0.437 
1.809 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 1 

Qualifying Mini Max 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:44:13 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

09/10/2015 10:45 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


